Notebook

LENOVO V15 82YY0013T
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
16GB 512GB SSD

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO T14 THINKPAD
1TB SSD 14" FD

Uriin

R R7-7730U 16GB 512GB

21JTOO17TX R7-7730U

16" FDOS

21MSOO8RTR U7-155H
FDOS

21MAGOSXTX U7-155H
FDOS

21M7008VTX U7-155H
W11PRO

16GB

16GB

16GB

21IMLOO8MTX U7-155U 32GB

0S

LENOVO THINKPAD X9-14 21QA002KTX U7-258V

32GB 1TB SSD 1

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

4" W11PRO

21M70031TX U7-155H
FDOS

21MAGO2UTX U7-155H
FDOS

21M70091TX U7-155H
FDOS

21MAGO18TX U7-155H
W11PRO

21M70030TX U7-155H
W11PRO

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

756,00
usb

.218,00

usb

.260,00

usb

.365,00

usb

.470,00

usb

.680,00

usb

.835,00

usb

.102,50

usb

.144,50

usb

.365,00

usb

.365,00

usb

.365,00

usb



LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KCOOBFTX U7-
155H 32GB 1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KCO06BTX U7-
155U 32GB 1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO X1 THINKPAD 21KEGO2NTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" MULTI TOUCH W11PRO

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

2.352,00
usb

2.940,00
usb

3.276,00
usb



